Datasheet
MSA Series Stands for optical safety system sensors or corner mirrors
• Easy to assemble
• Available in five pole heights
• Solidly supports emitter, receiver or corner mirror
• Strong extruded and anodized aluminum poles
• Dual-channel design for accurate sensor/mirror adjustment
MSA Series Stands
• Provides mounting T-slots with 20 mm dimension between slots
• Base included. Available without a base by adding the suffix NB to the model
number (for example, MSA-S42-1NB).
Stand Model Pole Height Useable Stand Height Overall Stand Height
MSA-S24-1 610 mm (24 in) 483 mm (19 in) 616 mm (24.25 in)
MSA-S42-1 1067 mm (42 in) 940 mm (37 in) 1073 mm (42.25 in)
MSA-S66-1 1676 mm (66 in) 1550 mm (61 in) 1682 mm (66.25 in)
MSA-S84-1 2134 mm (84 in) 2007 mm (79 in) 2140 mm (84.25 in)
MSA-S105-1 2667 mm (105 in) 2667 mm (100 in) 2673 mm (105.25 in)
(4) M10 Bolt
Pole
40 mm
(1.58") Square